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Research quarter tuition fees for pre-2017 commencing international HDR students
CREATE CHANGE

This fee schedule is for international students who commenced a higher degree by research (HDR) PhD or MPhil program before 1 January 2017.
The table shows the tuition fee for a research quarter (RQ) for a student who is enrolled in the listed enrolment year.

The year a student commenced the program, attendance mode, study load and fee band for the HDR enrolling unit determine the tuition fee that
applies. If a student is enrolled as:

¢ Aninternal part-time (pt) candidate, the fee is 50% of the internal full-time (ft) tuition fee
¢ A remote full-time (ft) candidate, the fee is 60% of the internal full-time (ft) tuition fee

¢ A remote part-time (pt) candidate, the fee is 40% of the internal full-time (ft) tuition fee

If a student undertakes coursework that is approved by the Dean, UQ Graduate School as part of their PhD or MPhil enrolment, the student will not
incur additional tuition fee liability for the courses.

2023 Research quarter fees for international PhD and MPhil students

Year started program

Attendance mode Internal Remote Internal Remote Internal Remote Internal Remote

Study load R pt ft pt ft pt ft pt ft pt ft pt ft pt ft pt

Band A - Enrolling units

BEL (all schools)

School of HMNS (socio-cultural research
projects)

HASS (all enrolling units and projects, except
Band B schools and projects)

ISSR

$6,670 | $3,335 | $4,002 | $2,668 | $6,510 | $3,255 | $3,906 | $2,604 | $6,350 | $3,175 | $3,810 | $2,540 | $6,075 | $3,038 | $3,645 | $2,430
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Research quarter tuition fees for pre-2017 commencing international HDR students

Year started program
Attendance mode
Study load

Band B - Enrolling units

AIBN

Diamantina Institute (except Band C projects)
EAIT (all schools)

HaBS (all schools, except Band A or C projects)
Medicine (all schools, except Band C projects)
Science (all schools, except Band C projects)
IMB

QAAFI

QBI (except Band C projects)

School of Social Science (archaeology research
projects)

e SMI

Band C - Enrolling units

Clinical research projects
e UQ Diamantina Institute
Medicine
HaB$S
QBI
School of Veterinary Science
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2014

CREATE CHANGE

2013

Internal

Remote

Internal

Remote

Internal

Remote

Internal

Remote

ft

pt

ft

pt

ft

pt

pt

ft

pt

ft

pt

ft

pt

ft

pt

$8,460

$4,230

$5,076

$3,384

$8,250

$4,125

$4,950

$3,300

$8,050

$4,025

$4,830

$3,220

$7,700

$3,850

$4,620 | $3,080

$10,840

$5,420

$6,504

$4,336

$10,580

$5,290

$6,348

$4,232

$10,320

$5,160

$6,192

$4,128

$9,875

$4,938

$5,925 | $3,950
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