2023 Fee Schedule



Research quarter tuition fees for pre-2017 commencing international HDR students

This fee schedule is for international students who commenced a higher degree by research (HDR) PhD or MPhil program before 1 January 2017.

The table shows the tuition fee for a research quarter (RQ) for a student who is enrolled in the listed enrolment year.

The year a student commenced the program, attendance mode, study load and fee band for the HDR enrolling unit determine the tuition fee that applies. If a student is enrolled as:

- An internal part-time (pt) candidate, the fee is 50% of the internal full-time (ft) tuition fee
- A remote full-time (ft) candidate, the fee is 60% of the internal full-time (ft) tuition fee
- A remote part-time (pt) candidate, the fee is 40% of the internal full-time (ft) tuition fee

If a student undertakes coursework that is approved by the Dean, UQ Graduate School as part of their PhD or MPhil enrolment, the student will not incur additional tuition fee liability for the courses.

2023 Research quarter fees for international PhD and MPhil students																
Year started program	2016				2015				2014				2013			
Attendance mode	Internal		Remote													
Study load	ft	pt	ft	pt												
 Band A - Enrolling units BEL (all schools) School of HMNS (socio-cultural research projects) HASS (all enrolling units and projects, except Band B schools and projects) ISSR 	\$6,670	\$3,335	\$4,002	\$2,668	\$6,510	\$3,255	\$3,906	\$2,604	\$6,350	\$3,175	\$3,810	\$2,540	\$6,075	\$3,038	\$3,645	\$2,430

Published: 15/11/2022 CRICOS 00025B Page 1 of 2

2023 Fee Schedule



Research quarter tuition fees for pre-2017 commencing international HDR students

CREATE CHANGE

2023 Research quarter fees for international PhD and MPhil students																
Year started program	2016				2015				2014				2013			
Attendance mode	Internal		Remote													
Study load	ft	pt	ft	pt												
 Band B - Enrolling units AIBN Diamantina Institute (except Band C projects) EAIT (all schools) HaBS (all schools, except Band A or C projects) Medicine (all schools, except Band C projects) Science (all schools, except Band C projects) IMB QAAFI QBI (except Band C projects) School of Social Science (archaeology research projects) SMI 	\$8,460	\$4,230	\$5,076	\$3,384	\$8,250	\$4,125	\$4,950	\$3,300	\$8,050	\$4,025	\$4,830	\$3,220	\$7,700	\$3,850	\$4,620	\$3,080
Band C - Enrolling units Clinical research projects UQ Diamantina Institute Medicine HaBS QBI School of Veterinary Science	\$10,840	\$5,420	\$6,504	\$4,336	\$10,580	\$5,290	\$6,348	\$4,232	\$10,320	\$5,160	\$6,192	\$4,128	\$9,875	\$4,938	\$5,925	\$3,950